Race Date

October 02, 2018

2018 Hinckley XC Invite

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 3277 Eva Holmgren

2 2 3220 Reese Hartl

3 3 3280 Peyton Oslin

4 4 3152 Jordan Merwin

5 5 3151 Jessica llig

6 6 3150 Kendal Garrett

7 7 3278 Tess Houglum

8 8 3275 Rachel Anderson

9 9 3148 Britt Erickson
10 10 3281 Johanna Schwinghamer
11 11 3153 Ashton Parnell
12 12 3205 Cassidee Thorvig
13 13 3279 Katie Lund
14 14 3147 Abbey Berg
15 15 3203 Jemi Keranen
16 16 3149 Gabrielle Foley
17 (<5) 3483 Grace Grubbs
18 17 3276 Bailey Gorsegner
19 18 3223 Raechel Painovich
20 19 3226 Audrey Storlie
21 20 3204 Hope Loew
22 21 3202 Emma Jansen
23 (<5) 3484 Kaylee Prihoda
24 22 3221 Sophie Hodena
25 23 3222 Abigail Painovich
26 24 3225 Hallie Rootkie
27 (<5) 3482 Allison Cavallin
28 25 3200 Erin Feist
29 26 3224 Christeva Perrotti
30 27 3206 Rebecca Wiener
31 28 3201 Ava Gutknecht

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Team

Mora
Hinckley-Finlayson
Mora

Cambridge Isanti
Cambridge Isanti
Cambridge Isanti
Mora

Mora

Cambridge Isanti
Mora

Cambridge Isanti
East Central

Mora

Cambridge Isanti
East Central
Cambridge Isanti
Pine City

Mora
Hinckley-Finlayson
Hinckley-Finlayson
East Central

East Central

Pine City
Hinckley-Finlayson
Hinckley-Finlayson
Hinckley-Finlayson
Pine City

East Central
Hinckley-Finlayson
East Central

East Central

Time Pace

20:36.2 4:07/K
20:58.4 4:12/K
21:00.0 4:12/K
21:04.7 4:13/K
21:13.1 4:15/K
21:14.0 4:15/K
21:19.8 4:16/K
21:23.1 4:17/K
21:41.2 4:20/K
21:48.2 4:22/K
21:57.1 4:23/K
22:02.1 4:24/K
22:05.3 4:25/K
22:42.2 4:32/K
22:42.2 4:32/K
22:48.0 4:34/K
22:53.7 4:35/K
23:08.4 4:38/K
23:32.2 4:42/K
23:36.3 4:43/K
23:37.2 4:43/K
23:47.5 4:45/K
24:15.5 4:51/K
24:44.6 4:57/K
24:45.2 4:57/K
24:46.0 4:57/K
24:48.1 4:58/K
25:12.9 5:02/K
25:24.2 5:05/K
25:48.6 5:10/K
28:32.6 5:42/K
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Race Date 2018 Hinckley XC Invite
October 02, 2018 Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varisty 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Mora Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 29 Average Time: 21:13.4
1 3277 EvaHolmgren 9 1 1 20:36.2 20:36.2 0:00.0
2 3280 Peyton Oslin 10 3 4 21:00.0 41:36.2 0:23.8
3 3278 Tess Houglum 10 7 11 21:19.8  1:02:56.0 0:43.6
4 3275 Rachel Anderson 12 8 19 21:23.1  1:24:19.1 0:46.9
5 3281 Johanna Schwinghamer 11 10 29 21:48.2  1:46:07.3 1:12.0
6 3279 Katie Lund 12 (13) (42) 22:05.3 2:08:12.6 1:29.1
7 3276 Bailey Gorsegner 8 (17) (59) 23:08.4 2:31:21.0 2:32.2
Team - Cambridge Isanti Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 35 Average Time: 21:26.0
1 3152 Jordan Merwin 11 4 4 21:04.7 21:04.7 0:00.0
2 3151 Jessica lllg 12 5 9 21:13.1 42:17.8 0:08.4
3 3150 Kendal Garrett 9 6 15 21:14.0 1:03:31.8 0:09.3
4 3148 Britt Erickson 10 9 24 21:41.2  1:25:13.0 0:36.5
5 3153 Ashton Parnell 10 11 35 21:57.1 1:47:10.1 0:52.4
6 3147 Abbey Berg 12 (14) (49) 22:42.2  2:09:52.3 1:37.5
7 3149 Gabrielle Foley 10 (16) (65) 22:48.0 2:32:40.3 1:43.3
Team - Hinckley-Finlayson Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 84 Average Time: 23:31.3
1 3220 Reese Hartl 7 2 2 20:58.4 20:58.4 0:00.0
2 3223 Raechel Painovich 9 18 20 23:32.2 44:30.6 2:33.8
3 3226 Audrey Storlie 10 19 39 23:36.3  1:08:06.9 2:37.9
4 3221 Sophie Hodena 9 22 61 24:44.6  1:32:51.5 3:46.2
5 3222 Abigail Painovich 12 23 84 24:45.2  1:57:36.7 3:46.8
6 3225 Hallie Rootkie 10 (24) (108) 24:46.0 2:22:22.7 3:47.6
7 3224 Christeva Perrotti 12 (26) (134) 25:24.2  2:47:46.9 4:25.8
Team - East Central Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 23:28.3
1 3205 Cassidee Thorvig 10 12 12 22:02.1 22:02.1 0:00.0
2 3203 Jemi Keranen 8 15 27 22:42.2 44:44.3 0:40.1
3 3204 Hope Loew 11 20 47 23:37.2  1:08:21.5 1:35.1
4 3202 Emma Jansen 10 21 68 23:47.5  1:32:09.0 1:45.4
5 3200 Erin Feist 10 25 93 25:12.9  1:57:21.9 3:10.8
6 3206 Rebecca Wiener 7 (27) (120) 25:48.6  2:23:10.5 3:46.5
7 3201 Ava Gutknecht 10 (28) (148) 28:32.6  2:51:43.1 6:30.5
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Race Date 2018 Hinckley XC Invite
October 02, 2018 Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varisty 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Pine City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3483 Grace Grubbs 11 Less Than 5 22:53.7 22:53.7 0:00.0
2 3484 Kaylee Prihoda 12 Less Than 5 24:15.5 47:09.2 1:21.8
3 3482 Allison Cavallin 10 Less Than 5 24:48.1  1:11:57.3 1:54.4
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